

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 85/2014
IA No. 102/2014

Pankaj Sharma

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.04.2022

Earlier status report has been filed on 04.07.2014.

Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to file the fresh status
report by the next date of hearing.

List on 23.05.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
20.04.2022
Tarun