

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 85/2014

Pankaj Sharma

...Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

Through: Mr. Rahil Raja, Advocate.

v/s

State of J&K

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P D Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

25.11.2022

Response has not been filed. Let the same be filed within a period of four weeks.

List on **10.02.2023**.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

**(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu
25.11.2022
Abinash