

Sr. No. 42

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRMC No. 85/2014

Pankaj Sharma

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Suryash Thakur, Advocate vice
Ms. Manpreet Kaur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy.AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
04.03.2025

01. Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing for petitioner.

02. To be listed on 30.04.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
04.03.2025
AKHILESH